Grand Prix Seniors de Chateau I'Arc 2024

du 09/11/2024 au 10/11/2024 - CHATEAU L'ARC GOLF CLUB
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NOM Prénom
NEPLES Serge

LE MOUNIER Stéphanie
MICHEL Pascale
PAROLA Gil

ZEITOUN Rony
LAVABRE Jean-Christophe
MARTINI Jean-Bernard
GARCIA David
SANCHIS CANET José
FRANCOIS Olivier
LEMERCIER Eric
BANCEL David

POLLET Michael
BOURDILLON Philippe
GUEUDET Cyril

GAVEN Olivier
GIORDANELLA Christian
PUJUGUET Arnaud
FULCONIS Serge
BARRIER Brice
GAIDDON Laurent
IMBERNON Franck
POULET Eric
PRIAULET Philippe
DESSAUD Michel
CAVIGLIOLI Olivier
VALLE Lionel

BILLARD Luc

Liste officielle

M.S.
35

197

238

248

319

391

479

517

539

553

642

723

761

865

903

969

1011

1041

1052

1058

1059

ldx
3,1

10,9
13,9
58
7,3
52
8,2
6,9
8,4
8,6
8,2
74
73
9,5
9,2
10,9
11,6
11,7
13,1
12,4
11,5
7,3
9,5
9,5
10,9
11,0
11,1

11,5

Inscrit le

25/10/24

06/11/24

14/10/24

15/10/24

20/10/24

13/10/24

21/10/24

22/10/24

20/10/24

18/10/24

24/10/24

16/10/24

22/10/24

17/10/24

19/10/24

25/10/24

10/10/24

15/10/24

07/10/24

21/10/24

14/10/24

22/10/24

18/10/24

24/10/24

12/10/24

21/10/24

07/10/24

22/10/24

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
HDF
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE
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NOM Prénom
GANESHAVEL Harry

LE Phuong
FAVIER Héléne

BARRIER Caroline

NOM Prénom
RAMAIN Philippe

MARCHAND Luc
CHABAS Philippe
ROUCHON Mathyas
MAMONE Fabrice
CHAN Chuen Shing
CABARDOS Christian
HULMANN Patrick
HUBERT Jean Michel
MAGAIN David
RENAUD Gilles
COQUILLE Stephane
PINTO José

GAMET Gilles

ZECH Stephane
DUPRE Gérard

BAUDIN Philippe

Liste d'attente

ldx
13,0

13,5
13,5

23,3

ldx
11,6

11,6
11,7
12,3
12,5
13,3
13,3
13,8
14,8
15,0
15,1
15,1
15,9
15,9
16,0
16,2

16,9

Inscrit le
18/10/24

18/10/24

08/10/24

21/10/24

Inscrit le

14/10/24

18/10/24

23/10/24

25/10/24

22/10/24

18/10/24

24/10/24

06/10/24

18/10/24

10/10/24

07/10/24

14/10/24

10/10/24

25/10/24

11/10/24

21/10/24

12/10/24

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
N-AQUITAINE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR



